,:7 NaijaHouses

off Murtala Mohammed Express way Katampe, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

*INVESTMENT AE*
8-Units: FURNISHED 3 BEDROOM FLATS

off Murtala Mohammed Express way Katampe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 800,000,000.00

Mobile: 08103691985

Office: 08103691985

Fax:
formulalproperties@gmail.com

Alao Oluwayomi
Abuja FCT
Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/formula1properties@gmail.com

'7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

. gl

o = A >
On

Category For Type Built

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥ naijahouses.com Terraces

646 days

These apartment’s are well finished and furnished with all sense of functionality, to present an appealing
ambience for rental or personal accommodation.

=]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Il {Inlts FIIHHISEIEIJ 3 IIEI}HI]IIH FlATS

Property ID:
Category:
Market Status:
Listed Price:
Year Built:
Property Size:
Building Size:
Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:
Toilets:
Parking:
Service Fee:
Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P2159508102
For Sale
Active

800000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

This Home : off Murtala Mohammed
Express way Katampe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

off Murtala Mohammed Express way
Katampe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Aso Villa, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
ukpabi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Ukpabi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

opposite Grace court, Asokoro, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Hill Top Maitama 2 Mpape, Maitama,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

maitama 2 , Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Maitama 2, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT
maitama 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Justice James Ogebe street, Asokoro, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Admiralty Estate, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Admiralty Estate, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

asokoro district, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
asokoro 2, abuja, Abuja, Abuja FCT

asokoro 2, abuja, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
ASOKORO EXT, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro Main , Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Chis 1epertiies'h

1 prepeared dDased on informp

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

800000000
3 800000000
7 7 600000000
2 3 300000000
3 4 300000000
6 5 670000000
3 3 380000000
0 500000000
1 50000000
0 600000000
4 5 250000000
5 6 200000000

170000000
0 190000000
4 250000000
5 269000000
5 380000000
6 7 250000000
5 6 4500000
5 6 10000000
0 0 2000000000
7 550000000
4 75000000
5 5 800000000
350000000 5 350000000
6 750000000

40000000

0Km

0.7Km
0.9Km
0.9Km

1.1Km

1.6Km

1.6Km
2764
30200

1.6Km
1.6Km

1.7Km

1.7Km

890

120
120

1800

600

tion furnished by sources deemgd resiable ,

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

nowe




N\

=24 NaiiaHouses
O sokdro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 600000000 1.9Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 50000000 1.9Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 7 700000000 1.9Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 200000000 1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 295000000 1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 600000000 1.9Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 350000000 1.9Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 10 11 1900000000 1.9Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 7 1000000000 1.9Km
Asokoro District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 14 700000000 1300 1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 4200000000 1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 4200000000 1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 7 1500000000 1.9Km
Asokoro , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 180000000 350 1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 350000000 1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 130000000 1.9Km
asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 8 8 750000000 1.9Km
asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1500000000 1.9Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 800000000 1.9Km
Asokoro main, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 6 350000000 1.9Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 7 1000000000 1.9Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 9 1800000000 1.9Km
Asokoro main, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 200000000 1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 8 1600000000 1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1200000000 2740 1.9Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 400000000 1620 1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1800000000 3000 1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1750000000 2200 1.9Km
asokoro main, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1500000000 1.9Km
asokoro district, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 4000000000 1.9Km
Asokoro main, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 2000000000 1.9Km
Clara ogunbiyi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 700000000 1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 370000000 1.9Km
PostLinkStep, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 2 22222 1.9Km
Behind sunrise estate asokoro extension, 40000000 300 2Km

Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

gishind River Park Estale Abula, abua FL L0 s i
This recort has beer prepanzd hased or infurmp’'on furnished by sources deemecd: celiabie , howe gm-
s

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Abuja FCT

Gwarinpa opposite dantata Estate, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Asokoro Hills , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
asokoro hills , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Samara Micheal, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Aso Drive, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NAF Valley Estate, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Naf Valley, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NAF VALLEY ESTATE, Asokoro, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Sector Centre E, Along Ahmadu Bello Way,
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kyami, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kyami, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kyami, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Along VON Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NAF VALLEY ESTATE, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Garki - Port Harcourt Crescent/Gimbiya,
Garki Area 11, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Karu main district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

by Gilmore, #1, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gana Street, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Kubwa district4, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Opposite Veritas University, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Opposite Veritas University, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Off Ghana street, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Central Business District, Central Business
District, Abuja, Abuja FCT

CBD, Abuja, Abuja FCT

CBD, Central Business District, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

CBD, Central Business District, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

o

S R~ N ¢

w

w

o

10

8000000000

39800000

185000000
200000000

700000000

950000000

75000000

75000000

550000000

200000000

400000000
18000000
10000000
18000000
28000000
1

125000

70000000
55000000
150000000
750000000
42000000

2000000

1500000

800000000

1500000000

806000

806000

1800000000

1

400

450

500

9000

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

2.2Km

2.3Km

2.3Km
2.3Km

2.4Km

2.6Km

2.7Km

2.7Km

2.8Km

2.8Km

2.9Km
2.9Km
2.9Km
2.9Km
2.9Km
3.1Km

3.3Km

3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.6Km
3.7Km

3.8Km

3.8Km

3.8Km

3.9Km

3.9Km

3.9Km



Abuja FCT

central area, Central Business District,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

CBD, Central Business District, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

central area, Central Business District,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

central area, Central Business District,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Central Area, Central Business District,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

lake chad, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT

18000000000 8555

1500000000

1800000000

1000000000

800000000

850000000 2955

450000000 2000

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

3.9Km

3.9Km

3.9Km

3.9Km

3.9Km

3.9Km

4Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




