

off Murtala Mohammed Express way Katampe, Abuja, Abuja

FCT



INVESTMENT HAVEN
8-Units: FURNISHED 3 BEDROOM FLATS

off Murtala Mohammed Express way Katampe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 800,000,000.00

Alao Oluwayomi
Abuja FCT
Nigeria

Mobile: 08103691985
Office: 08103691985
Fax:
formula1properties@gmail.com

Property Details



Category **For Sale**



Status **Active**



Price/Sq Ft **₦**



On
naijahouses.com
702 days



Type **Terraces**



Built

These apartment's are well finished and furnished with all sense of functionality, to present an appealing ambience for rental or personal accommodation.



Property Summary



INVESTMENT HAVEN
8-Units: FURNISHED 3 BEDROOM FLATS

Property ID:	P2159508102
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	800000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	3
Bathroom:	
Toilets:	
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	

Features

No Records Found

Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : off Murtala Mohammed Express way Katampe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		800000000		0
off Murtala Mohammed Express way Katampe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		800000000		0Km
Aso Villa, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7	7	600000000		0.7Km
ukpabi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	3	300000000		0.9Km
Ukpabi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	300000000		0.9Km
opposite Grace court, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	5	670000000		1.1Km
Hill Top Maitama 2 Mpape, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	380000000		1.6Km
maitama 2 , Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		500000000		1.6Km
Maitama 2, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		50000000	2764	1.6Km
maitama 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		600000000	30200	1.6Km
Justice James Ogebe street, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	250000000		1.7Km
Admiralty Estate, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	200000000		1.7Km
Admiralty Estate, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT			170000000	890	1.7Km
asokoro district, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		190000000		1.8Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		300000000		1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		250000000		1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		269000000		1.9Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		380000000		1.9Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	250000000		1.9Km
asokoro 2, abuja, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	4500000	120	1.9Km
asokoro 2, abuja, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	10000000	120	1.9Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	2000000000		1.9Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		550000000	1800	1.9Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000		1.9Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	800000000		1.9Km
ASOKORO EXT, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	350000000	5	350000000		1.9Km
Asokoro Main , Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		750000000	600	1.9Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		400000000		1.9Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		170000000		1.9Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	600000000		1.9Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		50000000		1.9Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	700000000		1.9Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	200000000		1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		295000000		1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		600000000		1.9Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	350000000		1.9Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	10	11	1900000000		1.9Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	1000000000		1.9Km
Asokoro District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	14		700000000	1300	1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	4200000000		1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	4200000000		1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		1500000000		1.9Km
Asokoro , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		180000000	350	1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	350000000		1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	130000000		1.9Km
asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	8	8	750000000		1.9Km
asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1500000000		1.9Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		800000000		1.9Km
Asokoro main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	350000000		1.9Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		1000000000		1.9Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	9		1800000000		1.9Km
Asokoro main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		200000000		1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	8		1600000000		1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1200000000	2740	1.9Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		400000000	1620	1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1800000000	3000	1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1750000000	2200	1.9Km
asokoro main, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1500000000		1.9Km
asokoro district, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		4000000000		1.9Km
Asokoro main, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2000000000		1.9Km
Clara ogunbiyi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		700000000		1.9Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	370000000		1.9Km
Asokoro main , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	280000000		1.9Km
Guzape main , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	700000000		1.9Km
PostLinkStep, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	2	22222		1.9Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Asokoro Extension, behind sunrise estate , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT			40000000	300	2Km
Behind River Park Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		7000000		2.1Km
Behind River Park Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		6000000		2.1Km
Opposite shratton hotel , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	8000000000	1	2.2Km
Gwarinpa opposite dantata Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		39800000	400	2.3Km
Asokoro Hills , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	185000000		2.3Km
asokoro hills , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		200000000		2.3Km
Samara Micheal, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	700000000		2.4Km
Aso Drive, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	10	10	950000000		2.6Km
NAF Valley Estate, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	75000000		2.7Km
Naf Valley, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		75000000	450	2.7Km
NAF VALLEY ESTATE, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	550000000		2.8Km
Sector Centre E, Along Ahmadu Bello Way, Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		200000000		2.8Km
Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		400000000		2.9Km
Behind philomath university kuje, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		5000000	500	2.9Km
Kyami, Abuja, Abuja FCT			18000000		2.9Km
Kyami, Abuja, Abuja FCT			10000000		2.9Km
Kyami, Abuja, Abuja FCT			18000000		2.9Km
Along VON Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		28000000	500	2.9Km
NAF VALLEY ESTATE, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		1		3.1Km
Garki - Port Harcourt Crescent/Gimbiya, Garki Area 11, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		125000		3.3Km
Karu main district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		70000000		3.4Km
Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	55000000		3.4Km
by Gilmore, #1, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	150000000		3.4Km
Gana Street, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	750000000		3.6Km
Kubwa district4, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		42000000		3.7Km
Opposite Veritas University, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		2000000		3.8Km
Opposite Veritas University, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		1500000		3.8Km

Off Ghana street, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Central Business District, Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1500000000		3.9Km
CBD, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		806000		3.9Km
CBD, Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		806000		3.9Km
CBD, Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1800000000	9000	3.9Km
CBD, Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		18000000000	8555	3.9Km
central area, Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		15000000000		3.9Km

Sold Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
No Records Found					



Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
-------	---------------	---------------	---------------	------------------------

No Records Found



Property Photos

